Construction Contract Change Order
Grant Recipient: Johnson County on behalf of Johnson County f§  Select: [] City X County

A505

Contract No.: 7218250 Change Order No.: 1 Region: NCTCOG
Contractor: Engineer:
Patterson Professional Services, LLC Dunaway|DBI
P.0.Box 910 118 McKinney Street
Collinsville, TX 76233 Farmersville, TX 75442

Select Change Order Type(s): [X] Change to Existing Line Items [] New Items Requested [] Change in Contract Duration j

Grant recipient is requesting Texas Department of Agriculture review to determine eligibility of change order expenses.

Changes to Existing Line Items (Items from original bid or added in previous change order ONLY)
Bid Item # Item Description Original Qty. | Proposed Qty. | UOM Unit Price A Qty. Change in Contract Price | +
3 |Furnish and install driveway/ treg 105 135 LF $90.00 30 $2,700.00 -
5 |Furnish and install creek bore Wiy 250 264 LF | $110.00 14 $1,540.00 -
Contract Change Sub-Total:| $4,240.00
Iﬁtiﬁcation for Change
Increase Decrease No Change
1. Effect of this change on scope of work: ] ] X
2. Effect on operation and maintenance costs: ] ] X
Yes No Not Applicable
3. Will this Change Order change the number of beneficiaries or TxCDBG [ X [
contract Performance Statement Exhibit A?
4. Has this change created new circumstances or environmental conditions
which may affect the project's impact, such as concealed or unexpected ] ]
conditions discovered during actual construction?
5.1s the TCEQ clearance still valid? Il O X
6. Are other TxCDBG contractual special condition clearances still valid? = ] ]
7.1f new items are included that were not included in the competitive bid, have —
the prices been determined to be reasonable? O [] X
COMMISSIONERS COURT

SFP 77 2021

Approved

This form required as of September 1, 2019,

Grant Recipient: Johnson County on behalf ofJﬂ Contract No.: 7218250 Change Order No.: 1 All previous versions no longer valid.

Page 10of 3



[ Change Order Summary |
Original Contract Price: &30,71 1.25 | Original Contract End Date: I:
Net Previous Change Order(s): L$O.GO 7 Net change of previous Change Orders (days): l:l
This Net Change Order: @,240.00 j Increase/Decrease of this Change Order (days): |:
New Contract Price: L$234,951.25 I Change Order Contract End Date ':I
Cumulative % Change: ILSBS% i

NOTE: Change orders for an increase of more than 25% will be rejected. The State of Texas considers a change in the construction
contract price of greater than 25% to be non-competitive, as other potential bidders did not have the opportunity to bid on the true
scope of the project during the procurement process. Grant Recipient must rebid project in the event of an increase greater than 25%.

Grant Recipient Approval (REQUIRED)

e S e, N '
S ey A N O AN e 127-2/
R " Ruthorized Signature Date
L Honorable Roger Harmon, County Judge j

Authorized Signatory's Name and Title

Engineer's Recommengdation

~ MEngineer's Signature (i Date

W£/Mj = ?/[4/2@2,(

[ \J Eddy Daniel, P.E.

Engineer's Name

Contractor's Authorization

Contractor's Signature Date

Mark Patterson, President

Contractor's Name and Title

To receive an email copy of the TDA response, provide contact information below

Name Email

For TDA office use only

This Net Change Order: | $4,240.00 l Increase/decrease of this Change Order (days): :
Net Change Order Approved: L l Increase/decrease of this Change Order Approved: :
Approved Contract Amount: |_ 7 Approved Contract Time; I:
Notes:

Contract Specialist Signature Date

This form required as of September 1, 2019.

Grant Recipient: Johnson County on behalf ofJﬂ Contract No.: 7218250 Change Order No.: 1 All previous versions no lenger valid.

Page 2 of 3




Director Signature (optional) Date

This form required as of September 1, 2019,

Grant Recipient: Johnson County on behalf of iﬂ Contract No.: 7218250 Change Order No.: 1 All previous versions no longer valid.

Page 3 of 3




